

RON'S

FUEL INJECTION SYSTEMS

1-800-513-FUEL

4091 Cleveland Ford Mount

- | | | | |
|--------------|--------------------|------------|-----------------------|
| 1 - 8501A | Adj. Bracket | 1 - 4041-5 | 3/8 Thick Washer(bik) |
| 1 - 8507 | Bracket | 1 - 8600 | 3/8 Thick Washer |
| 1 - 2108 | 3/8 x 1.470 Spacer | 2 - 5314 | 5/16 Washer |
| 1 - 2107 | 3/8 x 3/8 Spacer | 1 - 4042-2 | 5/8 x 4 1/2 Bolt |
| 1 - 4015R | Crank Spud | 1 - 5220 | 5/8 Thick Washer |
| 1 - 24XL037 | Crank Gear | 1 - 5250 | 5/8 Lock Washer |
| 1 - 48XL037 | Pump Gear | 2 - 4100-1 | 5/16 x 3 1/2 Bolt |
| 2 - 4037-6 | 3/8 x 16 x 1 Bolts | | |
| 1 - 240XL037 | Belt | | |

